01.04.66. Heavenly Valley I Giant Slalom, men

course length: 1310 m
vertical drop: 411 m

number of gates: 57

course setter: Willy Schaeftler
started: 50+

finished: 27

1. Georges Mauduit FRA 1.30.26 (7 0.00
2. Jean-Claude Killy FRA 1.30.95 (4 4.62
3. James Heuga USA 1.31.27 (D 7.70
4. Peter Duncan CND 1.33.86 (6) 26.02
5. Willy Favre SUI 1.34.66 (12) 31.34
6. Jacob Tischauser SUI 1.34.67 (10) 32.00
7. Scott Henderson CND 1.35.22 (25! 34.64
8. Bill Marolt USA 1.37.10 (5 46.92
9. Jean-Daniel Daetwyler  SUI 1.37.23 (98 47.66
10. Dan Irwin CND 1.37.42 (17) 48.83
DQ Rod Hebron CND 1.37.53 (5)
11. Peter Rohr SUI 1.37.60 (21) 50.09
12. Joos Minsch SUI 1.38.01 (18) 52.61
13. Vladimir Sabich USA 1.39.43 (19) 61.31
14. Keith Shepherd CND 1.39.53 (42! 61.92
15. Ray Miller USA 1.39.58 (16) 62.53
16. Jon-Terje Oeverland NOR 1.39.81 (11) 63.75
17. Roger Buchika USA 1.41.70 (29) 75.12
18. Gerri Rinaldi CND 1.41.75 (28) 75.70
19. Bob Swan CND 1.41.80 (49! 75.70
20. Michel Lehman CND 1.41.93 (22) 76.28

21. Ken Phelps USA 1.43.46 (20) 85.52



22. Jim Barrows

23. Jim Morning

24. Rod Taylor

25. Ladd Christensen

26. Jerry Bujakowski
27. Friedel Fackelmayer

DNF:

DQ:

Guy Perillat

Jere Elliott

Jules Melquiond
Stefan Kaelin
Wayne Henderson
Mike Alsop

Loris Werner
Andre Pomerleau
Rob Kinsell
Pierre Lebrun
Charles McWilliams
Walt Falk

11, Rod Hebron
Leo Lacroix
Dennis McCoy
Dave Engen
John Clough
Duncan Cullman

USA
USA
USA
USA

IND
FRG

FRA,
USA
FRA
SUI

CND
USA
USA
CND
USA
CND
USA
USA

CND
FRA
USA
USA
USA
USA

( 2),
(14),
(15),
(23),
(33),
(34),
(36),
(37),
(40),
(41),
(44);

1.44.18
1.44.53
1.44.62
1.45.45

1.56.89
1.57.48

1.37.53 ( 5),

( 3),
(24),
(30),
(37),
(47),

(13)
(26)
(39)
(35)

(46)
(50)

89.44
91.12
97.28
102.28

153.90
157.12



02.04.66. Heavenly Valley

course length: 1310 m

vertical drop: 411 m
number of gates: 57

course setter: Willy Schaeffler USA

started: 50
finished: 35

1. Jean-Claude Killy

2. Leo Lacroix
3. Georges Mauduit

4. Scott Henderson
5. James Heuga

and Jules Melquiond
7. Peter Duncan

8. Willy Favre

9. Jacob Tischauser
10. Robert Swan
11. Joos Minsch

12. Dan Irwin

13. Stefan Kaelin
14. Bill Marolt

15. John Clough
16. Dennis McCoy

17. Vladimir Sabich
18. Keith Shepherd

19. Michel Lehman
20. Rod Hebron

21. Charles McWilliams

22. Gerri Rinaldi
23. Ray Miller
24. Loris Werner

FRA

FRA
FRA

CND
USA
FRA
CND

SUI

SUI
CND
SUI

CND
SUI

USA
USA
USA

USA
CND

CND
CND
USA
CND
USA
USA

1.32.06

1.33.54
1.33.91

1.34.68
1.34.77
1.34.77
1.35.12

1.36.09

1.36.92
1.37.10
1.37.96

1.38.49
1.38.85
1.39.36
1.39.53
1.39.60

1.40.00
1.40.01

1.41.01
1.41.27
1.41.40
1.41.42
1.41.52
1.41.55

2" Giant Slalom, men

(12)

(9
(17)

(15)
(16)
(2)
(10)

(4

( 6)
(25)
(23)

(24)
(D
(11)
(29)
(17)

(22)
(36!

(16)
(7)
37
(33)
(25)
(27)

0.00

7.
9.20

13.

13.40
13.40
21.60

29.54
33.32

35.22
39.56

43.20 .

45.
48.00
48.

52.20
52.80

58.02

60.
60.92
61.50
61.



25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.
35.

Andre Pomerleau
Jon-Terje Oeverland
Jean-Daniel Daetwyler
Roger Buchika

Ken Phelps
Friedel Fackelmayer
Jerry Bujakowski

Rod Taylor

Ladd Christensen
Dave Engen

Rob Kinsell

DNF(1):

Guy Perillat

DQ:

Jim Barrows

Jerre Elliott
Wayne Henderson
Peter Rohr

Jim Morning
Pierre Lebrun
Duncan Cullman

DNF:

Mike Alsop
Rick Holmes
Walt Falk

CND
NOR
SUI

USA

USA
FRG
IND

USA
USA
USA
USA

FRA,

USA,
USA
CND
SUI

USA
CND
USA

USA
USA
USA

(14),
(18),
(20),
(34),
(38),
(42);

(20),
(30),
(45).

1.42.07
1.42.36
1.42.64
1.42.70

1.43.50
1.44.72
1.45.60

1.46.26
1.46.37
1.46.45
1.46,69

(45!
(9
(%

(422
(47)
(44)

(30)

63.

65.52
67.20
67.76

72.80
78.84
83.70

86.94
88.02
88.
&9.



01-02.04.66. Heavenly Valley

started: 50
finished: 24

1. Jean-Claude Killy
2. Georges Mauduit
3. James Heuga

4. Peter Duncan

5. Scott Henderson
6. Willy Favre

7. Jacob Tischauser

8. Dan Irwin
9. Joos Minsch
10. Bill Marolt

DQ Rod Hebron
11. Robert Swan
12. Vladimir Sabich
13. Keith Shepherd

14. Jean-Daniel Daetwyler

15. Ray Miller

16. Jon-Terje Oeverland

17. Michel Lehman
18. Gerri Rinaldi

19. Roger Buchika
20. Ken Phelps

21. Rod Taylor
22. Ladd Christensen

23. Friedel Fackelmayer

24. Jerry Bujakowski

FRA

FRA

USA

CND
CND
SUI
SUI

CND
SUI
USA

CND
CND
USA
CND
SUI

USA
NOR
CND
CND

USA
USA

USA
USA

FRG
IND

Giant Slalom, men
(two runs)

1.30.95 + 1.32.06
1.30.26 +1.33.91
1.31.27 +1.34.77

1.33.86 +1.35.12
1.35.22 +1.34.68
1.34.66 + 1.36.09
1.34.67 +1.36.92

1.37.42 +1.38.49
1.38.01 +1.37.96
1.37.10 +1.39.36

1.37,53 +1.41.27
1.41.80 +1.37.10
1.39.43 +1.40.00
1.39.53 + 1.40.01
1.37.23 +1.42.64

1.39.58 +1.41.52
1.39.81 +1.42.36
1.41.93 +1.41.01
1.41.75 +1.41.42

1.41.70 + 1.42.70
1.43.46 + 1.43.50

1.44.62 + 1.46.26
1.46.37 + 1.46.37

1.57.48 +1.44.72
1.56.89 + 1.45.60

3.03.01
3.04.17
3.06.04

3.08.98
3.09.90
3.10.75
3.11.59

3.15.91
3.15.97
3.16.46

3.18,80
3.18.90
3.19.43
3.19.54
3.19.87

3.21.10
3.22.17
3.22.94
3.23.17

3.24.40
3.26.96

3.30.88
3.32.74

3.42.20
3.42.49

4.62

9.20

21.10

47.62
52.84
58.88
65.32

92.03
93.17
94.72

110.02
113.51
114.72
114.76

124.03
129.07
134.30
136.62

142.88
158.32

184.22
190.30

235.96
237.60



DNF(1):

Guy Perillat FRA,
Jere Elliott USA ( 2),
Jules Melquiond FRA (14) (2™ run: 5 — 1.34.47),
Stefan Kaelin SUI  (15) (2ncl run:13 — 1.38.85),
Wayne Henderson  CND (23),
Mike Alsop USA (33),
Loris Werner USA (34) (2ncl run:24 — 1.41.55),
Andre Pomerleau ~ CND  (36) (2™ run:25 — 1.42.07),
Rob Kinsell USA (37) (2™ run:35 — 1.46,49),
Pierre Lebrun CND (40),
Charles McWilliams USA (41) (2™ run:21 — 1.41.40),
Walt Falk USA (44);

DQ(1):
11, Rod Hebron CND 1.37.53 ( 5), (2™ run:20 — 1.41.27),
Leo Lacroix FRA ( 3) (2™ run: 2 - 1.33.54),
John Clough USA (37) (2™ run:15 — 1.39.53),
Dennis McCoy USA (24) (2™ run:16 — 1.39.60),
Dave Engen USA (30) (2ncl run:34 — 1.46.45),
Duncan Cullman USA 47),

DNF(2):
Guy Perillat FRA,
Mike Alsop USA (20),
Rick Holmes USA (30),
Walt Falk USA (4)5).

DQ(2):
Jim Barrows USA (1" run:22 — 1.44.18),
Jerre Elliott USA (14),
Wayne Henderson  CND (18),
Peter Rohr SUL  (20) (1* run:11 — 1.37.60),
Jim Morning USA (34) (1" run:23 — 1.44.53),
Pierre Lebrun CND (39),

Duncan Cullman USA (42);



